Previous balance
Society dues
Interest
Expenses

IMA Treasurer’s Report
Professor Robert T Downs
13 May, 2013

132308.41 1 August, 2012
+3183.00
+634.77
-3848.85

Total Assets

Summary of expenses

D Green, IMA medal travel
Council meeting expenses
IMA archive transfer
Banking fees

Web page

US$ 132277.33

1035.00
707.81
945.00
219.75
941.29

Total Expenses

Expected Annual Dues

140 -

3848.85

+7350

IMA Banking Balance
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